Typhoon
Rental &
Staging
Projector
Enclosures
We get it — rental companies
already have power and
distribution equipment, so

Part	#,	200-250V 54.320
Dims	(lwh)* 1575x864x610
62x34x24in
Weight 63kg/137lb
Shipping*
		Dims	(lwh) 152x97x91cm
60x38x36in
  Weight 93kg/207lb
Typhoon 54.320
Panasonic	PT-RZ31K
...and similar
For projectors not shown
here, please consult factory
Options
54.TI All Typhoon Thermal	Insulation	Lining
54.GH.150 Typhoon	150 Pair	of	Grab	Handles
54.GH.200 Typhoon 200 Pair	of	Grab	Handles
54.GH.240 Typhoon	240 Pair	of	Grab	Handles
54.GH.300 Typhoon	300 Pair	of	Grab	Handles
54.GH.350 Typhoon	350 Pair	of	Grab	Handles
51.SK All Typhoon Stacking Kit
54.DA All Typhoon Pair	of	Drop	Arms	(requires	51.SK)
54.TR.150 Typhoon	150 Typhoon Truss Kit
54.TR.200 Typhoon 200 Typhoon Truss Kit
54.TR.240 Typhoon	240 Typhoon Truss Kit
54.TR.300 Typhoon	300 Typhoon Truss Kit
54.TR.350 Typhoon	350 Typhoon Truss Kit
54.UR.150 Typhoon	150 Pair	of	Unistrut	Rails
54.UR.200 Typhoon 200 Pair	of	Unistrut	Rails
54.UR.240 Typhoon	240 Pair	of	Unistrut	Rails
54.UR.300 Typhoon	300 Pair	of	Unistrut	Rails
54.UR.350 Typhoon	350 Pair	of	Unistrut	Rails
51.EN All Typhoon Ethernet	Comms	Board
54.CF All Typhoon Replacement	Rubber	Connector	Flap
51.HF.15 All Typhoon Replacement	Inlet	Filter
54.PIC All Typhoon Portrait	Inlet	Cowl